
Team Schedule
Basketball
11/1/2022 to 3/31/2023

Putnam County R-1 High School
803 S 20th
Unionville, MO 63565

Jeremy Watt
School Phone: 660-947-3361
Fax: 660-947-2912
jwatt@putnamcountyr1.net

Basketball
Boys Freshman

Place Depart Time
Wednesday 12/14/22 Kirksville High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 01/02/23 Chillicothe High School Away 3:30 PM 6:00 PM

Monday 01/16/23 Kirksville High School Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Boys Junior High
Place Depart Time

Monday 11/07/22 Clark County R-1 High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 11/10/22 Schuyler County R-1 High School Away 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Thursday 12/15/22 Brookfield R-3 High School Away 3:45 PM 6:00 PM

Girls Junior High
Place Depart Time

Monday 11/07/22 Clark County R-1 High School Away 3:30 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 11/10/22 Schuyler County R-1 High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 12/15/22 Brookfield R-3 High School Home 6:00 PM

Coed Varsity
Place Depart Time

Tuesday 11/22/22 Brookfield R-3 High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 11/28/22 Tri-Rivers Classic
OPEN
Putnam County R-1 High School
Schuyler County R-1 High School Away TBA

Tuesday 11/29/22 Tri-Rivers Classic
Clark County R-1 High School
OPEN
Putnam County R-1 High School
Schuyler County R-1 High School Away TBA

Wednesday 11/30/22 Tri-Rivers Classic
OPEN
Putnam County R-1 High School
Schuyler County R-1 High School Away TBA

Thursday 12/01/22 Tri-Rivers Classic
OPEN
Putnam County R-1 High School
Schuyler County R-1 High School Away TBA

Saturday 12/03/22 Tri Rivers Classic Basketball Tournament
Putnam County R-1 High School
Schuyler County R-1 High School
Scotland County High School Away TBA

Superintendent HS Principal MS Principal/AD Athletic Director

Dr. Heath Halley Tiffani Klinginsmith Andrew Garber Jeremy Watt
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Team Schedule
Basketball
11/1/2022 to 3/31/2023

Putnam County R-1 High School
803 S 20th
Unionville, MO 63565

Jeremy Watt
School Phone: 660-947-3361
Fax: 660-947-2912
jwatt@putnamcountyr1.net

Basketball
Coed Varsity

Place Depart Time
Monday 12/05/22 Schuyler County R-1 High School Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 12/06/22 Adair County High School-Novinger R-1 Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 12/09/22 Scotland County High School Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/10/22 Cancelled - Davis County High School Home 3:00 PM

Tuesday 12/13/22 Gallatin R-5 High School Away 3:30 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 12/16/22 Polo High School Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday 12/28/22 OPEN (NCMC Holiday Hoops @ Trenton) Away 11:30 AM 1:30 PM

Thursday 12/29/22 OPEN (NCMC Holiday Hoops @ Trenton) Away 11:30 AM 1:30 PM

Tuesday 01/03/23 South Harrison High School Home 6:00 PM

Friday 01/06/23 Milan High School Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Monday 01/09/23 Milan High School (Milan V Basketball
Tournament)

Away TBA

Tuesday 01/10/23 Milan High School (Milan V BkB Tourney) Away TBA

Wednesday 01/11/23 Milan High School (Milan V BkB Tourney) Away TBA

Thursday 01/12/23 Milan High School (Milan V BkB Tourney) Away TBA

Friday 01/13/23 Milan High School (Milan V BkB Tourney) Away TBA

Saturday 01/14/23 Milan High School (Milan V BkB Tourney) Away TBA

Tuesday 01/17/23 Princeton High School Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 01/20/23 Maysville Jr-Sr High School Away 3:15 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 01/24/23 Knox County R-1 High School Away 3:30 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 01/27/23 Green City High School (Courtwarming) Home 6:00 PM

Monday 01/30/23 La Plata R-2 High School (La Plata Tournament) Away TBA

Tuesday 01/31/23 La Plata Tourney
Green City High School
La Plata R-2 High School
North Shelby High School
Putnam County R-1 High School
Schuyler County R-1 High School Away TBA

Wednesday 02/01/23 La Plata R-2 High School (La Plata Tournament) Away TBA

Thursday 02/02/23 La Plata Tourney
Green City High School
La Plata R-2 High School
North Shelby High School
Putnam County R-1 High School
Schuyler County R-1 High School Away TBA

Friday 02/03/23 La Plata Tourney
Green City High School
La Plata R-2 High School
North Shelby High School
Putnam County R-1 High School
Schuyler County R-1 High School Away TBA

Superintendent HS Principal MS Principal/AD Athletic Director

Dr. Heath Halley Tiffani Klinginsmith Andrew Garber Jeremy Watt11/02/2022 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 2



Team Schedule
Basketball
11/1/2022 to 3/31/2023

Putnam County R-1 High School
803 S 20th
Unionville, MO 63565

Jeremy Watt
School Phone: 660-947-3361
Fax: 660-947-2912
jwatt@putnamcountyr1.net

Basketball
Coed Varsity

Place Depart Time
Saturday 02/04/23 La Plata R-2 High School (La Plata Tourney) Away TBA

Monday 02/06/23 Trenton High School ( Senior Night) Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 02/07/23 Centerville High School Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 02/11/23 OPEN (GRC Shootout @ West) Away TBA

Monday 02/13/23 Canton High School R-5 Home 6:00 PM

Coed Junior Varsity
Place Depart Time

Monday 11/28/22 Trenton High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 12/05/22 Schuyler County R-1 High School (1/2 JV
Girls  1/2 JV Boys)

Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 12/08/22 South Harrison High School Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 12/13/22 Gallatin R-5 High School Away 2:15 PM 4:30 PM

Saturday 12/17/22 Milan JV Shootout
Milan High School
Putnam County R-1 High School
South Harrison High School
Trenton High School Away TBA

Monday 12/19/22 South Harrison High School Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Monday 01/09/23 Schuyler County R-1 High School Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 01/10/23 Brookfield R-3 High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/12/23 Scotland County High School Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday 01/18/23 Clark County R-1 High School Away 3:30 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/19/23 Princeton High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 01/23/23 Rescheduled from 2023-02-14 Clark County R-
1 High School

Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/26/23 Milan High School Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Monday 01/30/23 Scotland County High School Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Monday 02/06/23 Wayne High School Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 02/09/23 Brookfield R-3 High School Away 3:45 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 02/14/23 Postponed to 1/23/2023 - Clark County R-1
High School

Home 5:00 PM

Coed Junior High
Place Depart Time

Thursday 11/03/22 South Harrison High School Away 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

Tuesday 11/08/22 Milan High School Home 4:30 PM

Friday 11/11/22 Scotland County High School Home 4:30 PM

Monday 11/14/22 PC 8th Grade BkB Tourney
Milan High School
Putnam County R-1 High School
Schuyler County R-1 High School
Scotland County High School Home 4:30 PM

Superintendent HS Principal MS Principal/AD Athletic Director

Dr. Heath Halley Tiffani Klinginsmith Andrew Garber Jeremy Watt11/02/2022 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 3



Team Schedule
Basketball
11/1/2022 to 3/31/2023

Putnam County R-1 High School
803 S 20th
Unionville, MO 63565

Jeremy Watt
School Phone: 660-947-3361
Fax: 660-947-2912
jwatt@putnamcountyr1.net

Basketball
Coed Junior High

Place Depart Time
Monday 11/14/22 Schuyler County Tourney   7th Grade

Milan High School
OPEN
Putnam County R-1 High School
Schuyler County R-1 High School
Scotland County High School Away 5:30PM

Tuesday 11/15/22 PC JH Basketball Tourny 8th Grade
Milan High School
Putnam County R-1 High School
Schuyler County R-1 High School
Scotland County High School Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 11/16/22 Schuyler 7th Grade Tournament
Milan High School
Putnam County R-1 High School
Schuyler County R-1 High School
Scotland County High School Away 5:30PM

Thursday 11/17/22 PC JH Basketball Tourny 8th Grade
Milan High School
Putnam County R-1 High School
Schuyler County R-1 High School
Scotland County High School Home 4:30 PM

Friday 11/18/22 Schuyler 7th Grade Tourney
Kirksville High School
Putnam County R-1 High School
Schuyler County R-1 High School Away 5:30PM

Monday 11/21/22 Princeton High School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 12/01/22 Trenton High School Away 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

Monday 12/05/22 Knox County R-1 High School Away 3:30 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 12/08/22 Milan High School Away 3:45 PM 5:30 PM

Saturday 12/10/22 Schuyler Co. JH Tourney - 8th Grade
Kirksville High School
Knox County R-1 High School
Milan High School
OPEN
Putnam County R-1 High School
Schuyler County R-1 High School
Scotland County High School Away 12:00AM

Monday 12/12/22 Schuyler 8th Grade Tournament
Kirksville High School
Knox County R-1 High School
Milan High School
Putnam County R-1 High School
Schuyler County R-1 High School
Scotland County High School Away 12:00AM

Superintendent HS Principal MS Principal/AD Athletic Director

Dr. Heath Halley Tiffani Klinginsmith Andrew Garber Jeremy Watt
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Basketball
Coed Junior High

Place Depart Time
Wednesday 12/14/22 Schuyler 8th Grade Tournament

Kirksville High School
Putnam County R-1 High School
Schuyler County R-1 High School
Scotland County High School Away 12:00AM

Superintendent HS Principal MS Principal/AD Athletic Director

Dr. Heath Halley Tiffani Klinginsmith Andrew Garber Jeremy Watt
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